ALL TRAFFIC

SOLUTIONS

Start: 2022-11-03
End: 2022-11-10

Times: 0:00-23:59

Traffic Analysis Report

Echols St near creek, XB

Speed Range: 1-150 mph
Violation Threshold: 10

Lanes Included: 1, 2

Speed

Speed Limit

85th Percentile Speed

50th Percentile Speed
Average Speed

Pace Speed Range (10 mph)
Max Speed

Min Speed

Vehicles

Total Vehicles

85th Percentile Vehicles

Volumes

ADT
AM Peak
PM Peak

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Monday

Class Counts

Small (Class 1)
Medium (Class 2-3)
Large (Class 4-12)

25 mph

31 mph

27 mph
27.2 mph
22 - 32 mph
52 mph

3 mph

18250 counts
15923 counts

Time 5 Day (Mon-Fri)
3363

11:00 - 12:00 173

17:00 - 18:00 419

Over Threshold % Violators

62 1.7

67 2.1

60 2.3

48 2.2

89 2.6

52 1.6

Number %

132 0.7

17893 98.0

225 1.2

7 Day (Sun-Sat)
3041

195

352

Avg Violator Speed

37.1
38.1
37.2
37.6
37.7
37.3



