

Traffic Analysis Report

Echols St near creek, XB



Start: 2022-11-03 End: 2022-11-10 Times: 0:00-23:59 Speed Range: 1-150 mph Violation Threshold: 10 Lanes Included: 1, 2

Speed

Speed Limit	25 mph
85th Percentile Speed	31 mph
50th Percentile Speed	27 mph
Average Speed	27.2 mph
Pace Speed Range (10 mph)	22 - 32 mph
Max Speed	52 mph
Min Speed	3 mph

Vehicles

Total Vehicles 18250 counts
85th Percentile Vehicles 15923 counts

Volumes

	Time	5 Day (Mon-Fri)	7 Day (Sun-Sat)
ADT		3363	3041
AM Peak	11:00 - 12:00	173	195
PM Peak	17:00 - 18:00	419	352
	O TI I I	0/ \/" /	A 1/1 1 0 1
	Over Threshold	% Violators	Avg Violator Speed
Tuesday	62	1.7	37.1
Friday	67	2.1	38.1
Saturday	60	2.3	37.2
Sunday	48	2.2	37.6
Wednesday	89	2.6	37.7
Monday	52	1.6	37.3

Class Counts

	Number	%
Small (Class 1)	132	0.7
Medium (Class 2-3)	17893	98.0
Large (Class 4-12)	225	1.2